
Tax Unit ID: 10
Parcel #: 1321004006012000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 010 Value: 16,335

CAMA #: 132 10 0 40 06 012 00 0 00
Sec: 10 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00073
COREFIRST BANK & TRUST

    

Owner: PARKER, DEBBIE Legal: BLK I LOT 29 AQUARIAN ACRES SUB #9  LESS BEG SW COR 
LOT 29 TH N 223.24' SE 38.97' S 213.51' W 37.27' TO POB

ATTN: FACILITIES DEPARTMENT

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 930126

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,287.40 1,287.40 2,574.80

Special 1,730.73 1,730.72 3,461.45

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202360247-1 12/09/2020

0.00

12/09/2020

1,287.40

1 1,287.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,287.40

CoreFirst

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202468251-1 05/06/2021

1,287.40 0.00

05/06/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,287.40

0.00

0.00

**********

1,287.40

CoreFirst

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202483156-1 07/01/2021

0.00 0.00

07/01/2021

0.00

1 403.29

403.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

403.29

AAE Payment

202483157-1 07/01/2021

0.00 0.00

07/01/2021

0.00

1 145.01

145.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

145.01

AAE Payment

202483273-1 07/02/2021

2,741.50 0.00

07/02/2021

0.00

F 1,096.60

0.00

1,644.90

0.00

0.00

**********

2,741.50

LAWYERS TITLE 
OF KANSAS INC

Check #Name/Amnt: 98837               LAWYERS TITLE OF KANSAS INC           2016.4598838               LAWYERS TITLE OF 
KANSAS INC            725.05
Grand Totals 3,018.13 3,018.12 0.00 6,036.25

4,114.72 0.00 1,373.23 548.30 0.00

Page 1 of 2

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/2/2025 10:23:53 PM



Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 2 of 2

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/2/2025 10:23:53 PM


