	F	RECEIPTS		Date - Time
	Shawnee	County TREASURER	8/2/2	025 10:23:53 PN
Tax Unit ID: 10	Tax Unit	:: TOPEKA CITY 010	Value:	16,335
Parcel #: 13210040060120	000			
CAMA #: 132 10 0 40 06 0	12 00 0 00			
Sec: 10	Twn: 12	Rgn: 16		
Property Address/Legal:				
CORE00073				
COREFIRST BAN	K & TRUST			
ATTN: FACILITIES	5 DEPARTMENT			
Owner: PARKER, DEBBIE		Legal: BLK LOT 29 AQUA	RIAN ACRES SUB #9 LES I' SE 38.97' S 213.51' W 3	

This receipt contains partial payments				1st Half	2nd Half	Total
Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	General Taxes	1,287.40	1,287.40	2,574.80
2020	RL	930126	Special	1,730.73	1,730.72	3,461.45

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202360247-1	12/09/2020	12/09/2020	1	1,287.40	0.00	0.00	1,287.40	Mortgage Co Payments
	0.00	1,287.40		0.00	0.00	*******	CoreFirst	Import
202468251-1	05/06/2021	05/06/2021	2	0.00	1,287.40	0.00	1,287.40	Mortgage Co Payments
1,287.40	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	CoreFirst	Import
202483156-1	07/01/2021	07/01/2021	1	403.29	0.00	0.00	403.29	
0.00	0.00	0.00		403.29	0.00	*******	AAE Payment	
202483157-1	07/01/2021	07/01/2021	1	145.01	0.00	0.00	145.01	
0.00	0.00	0.00		145.01	0.00	*******	AAE Payment	
202483273-1	07/02/2021	07/02/2021	F	1,096.60	1,644.90	0.00	2,741.50	
2,741.50	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	********	LAWYERS TITLE	
Check #Name/Am	nnt: 98837	LAWYERS TITLE	OF KANS	SAS INC	2016.4598838	LAWYERS	TITLE OF	
Grand Totals				3,018.13	3,018.12	0.00	6,036.25	
4,114.72	0.00	1,373.23		548.30	0.00			

Shawnee County TREASURER

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00